
Date: November 5, 2024
Time: 1:30pm

Rank

$5,038,000.00Carone and Company, Inc.

Redgewick Construction $6,025,233.00

$5,422,541.00

1

3

Pittsburg Premier Fields

9

7

Bid Opening

O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.

A&B Construction

McGuire and Hester

City of Pittsburg
Engineering Division

Saboo Inc. $9,049,790.00

Azul Work Inc.

$6,295,000.00

$6,279,552.00

Contractor: Bid Amount

Contract 3080

Robert A Bothman Inc.

Suarez & Munoz Construction Inc.

6

8

2

5

4$5,633,607.00

$6,099,723.00

$5,311,500.00


