## **CITY OF PITTSBURG**



**Engineering Division** 

Date: November 5, 2024

Time: 1:30pm

## Contract 3080 Pittsburg Premier Fields Bid Opening

Contractor:	Bid Amount	Rank
Contractor.	Dia Amount	Naiik
Saboo Inc.	\$9,049,790.00	9
Azul Work Inc.	\$6,279,552.00	7
Robert A Bothman Inc.	\$6,295,000.00	8
Suarez & Munoz Construction Inc.	\$5,633,607.00	4
A&B Construction	\$6,099,723.00	6
McGuire and Hester	\$5,311,500.00	2
Redgewick Construction	\$6,025,233.00	5
O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.	\$5,422,541.00	3
Carone and Company, Inc.	\$5,038,000.00	1
	!	